
SUNDAY, DECEMBER 9th 2018 – JUDGE: PAM MAHONEY 

9:00am  

CLASS 14–#H1 HORSE JUMPING 

FEI Article 238 2.1 Height of fences not to exceed 0.95m.  Entries 11 

No Horses Rider Faults & 
Time 

Pos 

260 FORZA CASEY TRURAN 0/69.44 1 

223 INSTANT ATTRACTION CANDYCE MARTINS 0/72.76 2 

200 NATURAL SELECTION AMBER BRIDGES 0/77.99 3 

233 WUNDER WOMAN MICHAEL RODRIGUES 0/79.16 4 

258 ACE BOY BRITTANY RICCA 0/79.68 5 

214 DA VINCI JAEDA SMITH 4/71.57 6 

251 LET’S PLAY EMILY COX 4/76.76 7 

252 SUR LA MER JULIA SLADE 4/78.11 8 

234 NEW TO THE CITY MEGAN SETTATREE 8/80.86 9 

222 DUKE OF HAZARDS DALE ROCHESTER E  

231 MIND OVER MATTER HANNAH SIMMONS E  

 

CLASS 15- #H2 HORSE JUMPING  

FEI Article 238 2.1 Height of fences not to exceed 1.00m.  Entries 6 

No Horses Rider Faults & 
Time 

Pos 

260 FORZA CASEY TRURAN 0/6706 1 

233 WUNDER WOMAN EMMA STEGMANN 0/75.01 2 

258 ACE BOY BRITTANY RICCA 0/76.86 3 

251 LET’S PLAY EMILY COX 0/77.62 4 

214 DA VINCI MCKEISHA SMITH 4/81.28 5 

265 UP UP & AWAY MACKENZIE JAMES 8/87.72 6 

 

CLASS 16 - #H3 HORSE JUMPING 

FEI Article 238 2.1. Height of fences not to exceed 1.10m. Entries 5 

No Horses Rider Faults & 
Time 

Pos 

263 DE LE VEGA CHRISTIAN TRURAN 0/74.41 1 

235 WORTH THE WAIT COURTNEY BROMBY 0/75.15 2 

250 ALL IN ONE VICKI STEELE 0/79.99 3 

275 CAUSING CHAOS KAYLA BARDGETT 4/80.52 4 

265 UP UP & AWAY MACKENZIE JAMES 8/73.89 5 

 

CLASS 17 - #H4 HORSE JUMPING  

FEI Article 238 2.1. Height of fences not to exceed 1.15m. Entries 3 

No Horses Rider Faults & 
Time 

Pos 

263 DE LE VEGA CHRISTIAN TRURAN 0/70.73 1 

235 WORTH THE WAIT COURTNEY BROMBY 0/71.52 2 

239 HORNELLI PHILIP CORREIA 4/69.35 3 

275 CAUSING CHAOS KAYLA BARDGETT 8/67.32 4 



CLASS 18 - #H5 HORSE JUMPING  
FEI Article 238 2.1 Height of fences not to exceed 1.20m. Entries 4 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

CLASS 19 – HORSES and PONIES  - USEF Optimum Time Competition – X-RAILS 

Height of fences not to exceed X-RAILS. Entries 3 – TA 70 – OT 66S 

No Horse/Pony Rider Faults 
Time 

Time 
Faults 

Total 
Faults 

Pos 

254 MATINEE INDIGO ADAMSON 0/57.70 0 0 1 

276 EDELWEISS ALEJANDRA TAFUR 8/121.78 52 60 2 

264 YOU’LL BE AMAZED RYAN WRIGHT 8/129.79 60 68 3 

 

CLASS 20 – HORSES and PONIES  - USEF Optimum Time Competition 

Height of fences not to exceed 0.60m.  Entries 4 – TA 70 – OT 66S 

No Horse/Pony Rider Faults 
Time 

Time 
Faults 

Total 
Faults 

Pos 

249 FACE OFF CINDY REDFORD 0/71.02 2 2 1 

256 RAVEN’S WATCH KATE FURLONG 0/75.35 6 6 2 

276 EDELWEISS NATALIA TAFUR 0/86.33 17 17 3 

264 YOU’LL ME AMAZED RYAN WRIGHT 4/104.51 35 39 4 

 

CLASS 21 – HORSES and PONIES – USEF Optimum Time Competition 

Height of fences not to exceed 0.70m - Entries 3 – TA 70 – OT 66S 

No Horse/Pony Rider Faults 
Time 

Time 
Faults 

Total 
Faults 

Pos 

264 YOU’LL ME AMAZED TYLER JAMES 0/61.97 0 0 1 

270 MR. RAINMAN COURTNEY SIMS 4/71.25 2 6 2 

276 EDELWEISS NATALIA TAFUR 0/76.33 7 7 3 

 

CLASS 22 – HORSES and PONIES  - USEF Optimum Time Competition  

Height of fences not to exceed 0.75m.  Entries 6 – TA 70 – OT 66S 

No Horse/Pony Rider Faults 
Time 

Time 
Faults 

Total 
Faults 

Pos 

264 YOU’LL BE AMAZED TYLER JAMES 0/66.13 0 0 1 

274 CRUISE CONTROL ABBY BARDGETT 0/69.95 0 0 2 

254 MATINEE VEE MCKEY 0/59.81 0 0 3 

270 MR. RAINMAN COURTNEY SIMS 0/70.27 1 1 4 

234 NEW TO THE CITY MEGAN SETTATREE 4/66.75 0 4 5 

256 RAVEN’S WATCH KATE FURLONG 4/70.97 1 5 6 

249 FACE OFF ALICE KOOIMAN 4/81.34 12 16  

 

No Horses Rider Faults & 
Time 

Pos 

238 EMERSON PHILIP CORREIA 0/67.31 1 

239 HORNELLI PHILIP CORREIA 0/75.66 2 

235 WORTH THE WAIT COURTNEY BROMBY 4/70.69 3 

275 CAUSING CHAOS KAYLA BARDGETT 8/68.16 4 

250 ALL IN ONE VICKI STEELE E  



CLASS 23 –- #PN1 PONY JUMPING 

FEI Article 238.2.1. Height of fences not to exceed 0.75m. - Entries 4 

No Pony Rider Faults 
Opt Time 

Pos 

272 HAPPY FEET TYLER JAMES 0/63.73 1 

264 YOU’LL BE AMAZED TYLER JAMES 0/76.46 2 

270 MR. RAINMAN COURTNEY SIMS 3/91.43 3 

226 CRÈME DE LA CRÈME CANDYCE MARTINS E  

 

CLASS 24 –HORSES and PONIES JUMPING 

FEI Article 238 2.1. Height of fences not to exceed 0.85m. = Entries  7 

No Horse/Pony Rider Faults 
Opt Time 

Pos 

272 HAPPY FEET MACKENZIE JAMES 4/72.57 1 

222 DUKE OF HAZARDS DALE ROCHESTER 4/75.95 2 

234 NEW TO THE CITY MEGAN SETTATREE 6/86.49 3 

274 CRUISE CONTROL ABBY BARDGETT 6/86.59 4 

254 MATINEE VEE MCKEY 10/101.68 6 

249 FACE OFF ALICE KOOIMAN E  

256 RAVEN’S WATCH KATE FURLONG WD  

 

CLASS 25 - #PN2 PONY JUMPING  

FEI Article 238 2.1. Height of fences not to exceed 0.85m. Entries 1 

No Pony Rider Faults 
Opt Time 

Pos 

226 CRÈME DE LA CRÈME CANDYCE MARTINS 0/62.39 1 

272 HAPPY FEET MACKENZIE JAMES 0/77.74 2 

 

 


